Karta drzewa nr: 6628

Data wydruku: 22-11-2024 06:56:07
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Tilia
Brak danych
2023-09-03 10:28:47
Jarostaw
56 cm
17.83 cm
249.56 cm’
1 400,00 zt
30 598,36 zt
Drzewo zdrowe
Bolestawa Limanowskiego
51.39932279172158
21.140523701906204

Wady, uszkodzenia...
Brak danych

Siedliska
Brak danych

Uwagi
Brak

Mapa polskich drzew wersja 2.3 beta [https://drzewa-polska.pl]



